

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL AND
S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.**

DATE : 30.01.2023

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
51 WRIT PETITION NO.7661 OF 2020 52 WRIT PETITION NO.2634 OF 2021 55 WRIT PETITION NO.9001 OF 2021 56 WRIT PETITION NO.12495 OF 2021 57 WRIT PETITION NO.14417 OF 2021 58 WRIT PETITION NO.3126 OF 2022 61 WRIT PETITION NO.6723 OF 2022 62 WRIT PETITION NO.8305 OF 2022 64 WRIT PETITION NO.8401 OF 2022 66 WRIT PETITION NO.9199 OF 2022	28.03.2023
67 WRIT PETITION NO.9206 OF 2022 68 WRIT PETITION NO.9678 OF 2022 69 WRIT PETITION NO.9935 OF 2022 70 WRIT PETITION NO.10054 OF 2022 71 WRIT PETITION NO.10059 OF 2022 72 WRIT PETITION NO.10121 OF 2022 73 WRIT PETITION NO.10143 OF 2022 74 WRIT PETITION NO.10144 OF 2022	29.03.2023

75 WRIT PETITION NO.10244 OF 2022 76 WRIT PETITION NO.10268 OF 2022 77 WRIT PETITION NO.10269 OF 2022	
78 WRIT PETITION NO.10281 OF 2022 79 WRIT PETITION NO.10288 OF 2022 80 WRIT PETITION NO.10289 OF 2022 81 WRIT PETITION NO.10319 OF 2022 82 WRIT PETITION NO.10320 OF 2022 83 WRIT PETITION NO.10547 OF 2022 84 WRIT PETITION NO.11001 OF 2022 85 WRIT PETITION NO.11006 OF 2022 86 WRIT PETITION NO.11160 OF 2022 87 WRIT PETITION NO.11555 OF 2022	30.03.2023
88 WRIT PETITION NO.11804 OF 2022 89 WRIT PETITION NO.11882 OF 2022 90 WRIT PETITION NO.11960 OF 2022 91 WRIT PETITION NO.12559 OF 2022 92 WRIT PETITION NO.12612 OF 2022 93 WRIT PETITION NO.12613 OF 2022 94 WRIT PETITION NO.439 OF 2023	31.03.2023

(S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)

Sameer