

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**



958 WRIT PETITION NO. 10445 OF 2018	965 WRIT PETITION NO. 2672 OF 2022
...	...
959 WRIT PETITION NO. 7807 OF 2019	966 WRIT PETITION NO. 5287 OF 2022
...	...
960 WRIT PETITION NO. 1166 OF 2021 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4038 OF 2022 IN WP/1166/2021	967 WRIT PETITION NO. 7058 OF 2022
...	...
961 WRIT PETITION NO. 6307 OF 2021 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6503 OF 2021 IN WP/6307/2021	968 WRIT PETITION NO. 7287 OF 2022
...	...
962 WRIT PETITION NO. 11343 OF 2021	969 WRIT PETITION NO. 8717 OF 2022
...	...
963 WRIT PETITION NO. 12495 OF 2021	970 WRIT PETITION NO. 8914 OF 2022
...	...
964 WRIT PETITION NO. 1494 OF 2022 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6705 OF 2024 IN WP/1494/2022	971 WRIT PETITION NO. 4767 OF 2023
...	...
	972 WRIT PETITION NO. 6247 OF 2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9079 OF 2023 IN WP/6247/2023
	...
	973 WRIT PETITION NO. 6373 OF 2023

...
AGP's for Respondent/State : Mr. V.M. Kagne, Mr. S.S. Dande, Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mr. S.R. Yadav Lonikar, Mr. P.S. Patil, Ms. P.V. Diggikar, Mr. N.S. Tekale

...

**CORAM : S.G. MEHARE AND
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

DATED : NOVEMBER 28, 2024

PER COURT:-

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 07.02.2025 in urgent category.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

(S.G. MEHARE, J.)